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44 Braves

Big Papa 125 Dynasty Roto 03
Cal, Vlad, Caminero-solid team
Corazon Roto
DynamicDynasty

Ghost Face Killas
JAYSTIGERS

Moose an Squirrel 1

Qrock 2K

Raise the Jolly Roger

SC Chicago

Ty Cobb 23
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HIT
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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PITCH TOT
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
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0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
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K ERA WHIP
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